
COUNTY OF TEHAMA 
PURCHASE ORDER 
RED BLUFF, CA 96080 
(530) 527-3365 fax (530) 529-0980

Vendor Information 
Name Corning Ford 

Address 2280 Short Dr 
City Corning _ _

Phone 
St CA Zip 96021 

Name 
Address 

City 
Phone 

Purchase Order No. 9707

PURCHASE ORDER 

Ship To & Bill To: 
Tehama County Health Services Agency 
PO Box 400 
Red Bluff CA Zip 96080 

Qty Units 
1 ea -, --- - - Product Descriptio.!!__ __ _ Unit Price 

$35,475.00 
$498.00 

$85.00 

TOTAL 
$35,475.00 

$498.00 
$85.00 

1 ea 
1 ea 

1 
1 
1 

ea 
ea 
ea 

12025 Ford Explorer 
AMO 
Document Processing 

Tire fee 
Service Description

Vehicle Reg or Transfer Charge 
Rebate 

DEPARTMENT COMMENTS: Insert comments in Box Below

Vendor Number! 100439 I INSURANCE ON FILE 

I INSURANCE ATTACHED 

Approved By: 

Debbie Schmidt - Senior Buyer 

·-

Hourly Rate J 
$8.75 

$35.00 
($4,000.00) 

Product SubTotal 
Shipping & Handling

'­

Service SubTotal 
Taxes :7.5% CA 

P.O. TOTAL 

TOTAL I 
$8.75 

$35.00 
($4,000.00) 

$32,101.75 

$2,704.35 

$34,806.10 

jPDRONFI� 

IPDR ATTACHED P.O. NOT TO EXCEED! $40,000.00! 

Purchase Order Date: 2/3/2026 

Department Account Number: 40131 
Fixed Asset Account Number: 57605 

Ordered By: Sonja Weiss 

Purchasing-Blue Auditor-Yellow Dept.-Pink Vendor-White 




