



# COUNTY OF TEHAMA

PURCHASE ORDER  
RED BLUFF, CA 96080  
(530) 527-3365 fax (530) 529-0980

Purchase Order No. **9707**

## Vendor Information

Name Corning Ford  
Address 2280 Short Dr  
City Corning St CA Zip 96021  
Phone \_\_\_\_\_

## Ship To & Bill To:

Name Tehama County Health Services Agency  
Address PO Box 400  
City Red Bluff CA 96080  
Phone \_\_\_\_\_

Qty	Units	Product Description	Unit Price	TOTAL
1	ea	2025 Ford Explorer	\$35,475.00	\$35,475.00
1	ea	AMO	\$498.00	\$498.00
1	ea	Document Processing	\$85.00	\$85.00

		Service Description	Hourly Rate	TOTAL
1	ea	Tire fee	\$8.75	\$8.75
1	ea	Vehicle Reg or Transfer Charge	\$35.00	\$35.00
1	ea	Rebate	(\$4,000.00)	(\$4,000.00)

DEPARTMENT COMMENTS: Insert comments in Box Below

Product SubTotal	\$32,101.75
Shipping & Handling	
Service SubTotal	
Taxes :7.5% CA	\$2,704.35
<b>P.O. TOTAL</b>	<b>\$34,806.10</b>

P.O. NOT TO EXCEED \$40,000.00

Vendor Number	<b>100439</b>	INSURANCE ON FILE	PDR ON FILE
		INSURANCE ATTACHED	PDR ATTACHED

Approved By:

Debbie Schmidt - Senior Buyer

Purchase Order Date: 2/3/2026  
Department Account Number: 40131  
Fixed Asset Account Number: 57605  
Ordered By: Sonja Weiss